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33384 นางสาวจินตะวัน  รักษานาค  1 4 4 3 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  16.5  16.5 3.66   0.00 3 ผ4 4
33468 นางสาวฌัชชา  วรรณมั่นคง  2 3 3.5 1 1 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 2 3 4 4 4 3.5 3  16.5  16.5 2.77   0.00 3 ผ2 4 4
33506 นางสาวกันตกนิษฐ  จอยเจริญ  3 4 4 1.5 1 4 3.5 3 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3  16.5  16.5 3.18   0.00 3 ผ3 4
33519 นางสาวณิชา  ซวิฮะหลี  4 2.5 4 3.5 2 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.31   0.00 3 ผ2.5 4
33540 นางสาววธิกา  จินตนากูล  5 2.5 4 2 1.5 4 3.5 2.5 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 2 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.87   0.00 3 ผ2 4 2.5
33543 นางสาววิราวรรณ  นพฤทธิ์  6 4 4 1.5 1.5 3 4 3 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 3  16.5  16.5 3.21   0.00 3 ผ3.5 4
33561 นางสาวณัฐธิดา  นาคสาทา  7 3.5 4 1.5 1 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 3  16.5  16.5 3.12   0.00 3 ผ3.5 4 3.5
33570 นางสาวนัชชา  สุมมาตร  8 3.5 4 1 1 2.5 3.5 2 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 1 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.63   0.00 3 ผ2.5 3.5
33583 นางสาววริศรา  สระเกษ  9 2 4 1 1 3.5 3.5 2 3.5 1 2 4 4 4 2.5 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.60   0.00 3 ผ3 3
33588 นางสาวสธุาสินี  พลาชีวะ 10 2 4 1 1 3 3.5 2 3 1.5 3 4 4 4 3 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.65   0.00 3 ผ3 3
33593 นางสาวอัจฉรา  บุญเสริม 11 3 4 1 1 2.5 3.5 2.5 3 2 2.5 4 4 4 3.5 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.66   0.00 3 ผ2.5 3.5 3
33603 นางสาวชัชฎาภรณ  ผลเจริญ 12 4 4 2.5 3 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4  16.5  16.5 3.74   0.00 3 ผ4 4
33612 นางสาวธมนวรรณ  กกเฮง 13 3.5 4 2 1.5 4 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3.5  16.5  16.5 3.33   0.00 3 ผ4 4 3.5
33668 นางสาวแพรทอง  วงคดี 14 3 3 1 1 2.5 3.5 2 3.5 2 3 4 4 4 1 3  16.5  16.5 2.53   0.00 3 ผ2 4 2.5
33698 นางสาวชุติญา  ฤกษมงคล 15 3 4 1 1 4 1 3.5 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 1 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.48   0.00 3 ผ1 3
33709 นางสาวทิพยวรรณ  ตะเภาพงษ 16 3 4 1.5 1 2 4 1 2.5 3 2 4 4 4 2 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.53   0.00 3 ผ2 3.5
33745 นางสาวเกศสรินทร  อูวิเชียร 17 3 4 1.5 1.5 4 2.5 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.06   0.00 3 ผ2.5 4
33760 นางสาวพรทิพย  พวงมณี 18 3 4 1.5 1.5 4 3 4 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.07   0.00 3 ผ3 4
33770 นางสาววิมลณัฐ  สุวรรณมาโจ 19 3.5 4 2 1.5 4 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.07   0.00 3 ผ2 3.5
33787 นางสาวกรรณิการ  บุญนวม 20 3.5 4 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 2 3.5 3.5 2.5 3 4 4 3.5 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.83   0.00 3 ผ2.5 3
33796 นางสาวณัฐธิดา  ตองประสงค 21 4 4 1 1.5 3 4 2 3 3 2.5 3 4 4 3.5 3 3  16.5  16.5 2.78   0.00 3 ผ2 3
33817 นางสาวมณีรัตน  เขาโคกกรวด 22 3 4 1 1.5 3 3.5 2 3 3.5 2.5 3 4 4 3.5 2.5 3  16.5  16.5 2.72   0.00 3 ผ2.5 3
33825 นางสาวเสาวลักษณ  เสาวกุล 23 2.5 4 1.5 1.5 3 4 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2  16.5  16.5 2.98   0.00 3 ผ2.5 4
33837 นางสาวจิราพัชร  เพ็ญโฉม 24 3.5 4 1.5 1.5 4 4 3.5 2.5 3.5 2 3.5 4 4 4 3 2  16.5  16.5 2.96   0.00 3 ผ2.5 3.5
33852 นางสาวปุณณิศา  ศรีวัฒนา 25 3 4 1.5 1.5 4 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3  16.5  16.5 3.15   0.00 3 ผ2.5 3
33855 นางสาวพรพิมล  อุดแสนขัน 26 3 4 1 1 2.5 3.5 2 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 3  16.5  16.5 2.77   0.00 3 ผ2 3
33857 นางสาวพรรณภษา  กิมเต็ง 27 3 4 1.5 1.5 4 4 3.5 2.5 4 2.5 3 4 4 4 3 2  16.5  16.5 3.00   0.00 3 ผ3 4
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33876 นางสาวอมรรัตน  สวัสดี 28 4 4 1.5 1 2.5 3.5 3 3.5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.95   0.00 3 ผ3 3.5
35694 นางสาวกชพร  บุญเลี้ยง 29 2 4 1 1 1.5 3.5 2 3 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 3 4 2  16.5  16.5 2.56   0.00 3 ผ2.5 3
35695 นางสาวกนกวรรณ  เรียมศรี 30 3 4 2 1.5 3 3.5 3 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3  16.5  16.5 3.12   0.00 3 ผ3 4
35696 นางสาวณัฐธิดา  ทองอินทร 31 4 4 1.5 1 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3  16.5  16.5 3.22   0.00 3 ผ3 3.5
35697 นางสาวณัฐวดี  โชติชื่น 32 2.5 4 1.5 1.5 3.5 4 3 3.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 3.5 3  16.5  16.5 2.95   0.00 3 ผ2.5 3.5 2.5
35698 นางสาวทานตะวัน  ปอมพิจิตร 33 4 4 3 1.5 3 3.5 4 4 2.5 4 4 3.5 4 3 4 3  16.5  16.5 3.27   0.00 3 ผ2.5 3.5
35699 นางสาวบุษบา  โชติชื่น 34 3 4 2.5 2.5 4 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.36   0.00 3 ผ2 4
35700 นางสาวปรางควลัย  ใหมเอี่ยม 35 4 4 2 2 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  16.5  16.5 3.57   0.00 3 ผ4 4
35701 นางสาวพรชิตา  มีพันธ 36 3.5 4 3 2 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4  16.5  16.5 3.57   0.00 3 ผ3.5 4 4
35702 นางสาวพรนภัส  พงษเจริญ 37 2.5 4 1.5 1.5 4 3 3.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5  16.5  16.5 3.06   0.00 3 ผ2.5 3.5
35703 นางสาวภทัราภรณ  แดงกูล 38 3.5 4 1.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 2 3 3.5 3 4 4 4 3 3  16.5  16.5 2.77   0.00 3 ผ2 3.5 2.5
35704 นางสาววนิดา  รินราด 39 3 4 2 1.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.13   0.00 3 ผ2 3 3.5
35705 นางสาวศิริญทิพย  เบญจพฤกษ 40 3.5 4 1 2 3 3.5 4 4 3.5 3 4 4 4 3 3  16.5  16.5 3.10   0.00 3 ผ2.5 3 3.5
35706 นางสาวสพุิชชา  สพุรรณภวูงษ 41 3 4 1 2 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3  16.5  16.5 3.30   0.00 3 ผ2.5 4
35707 นางสาวสภุาพร  ชาญเชิงรบ 42 3.5 4 1 1 3 3.5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.04   0.00 3 ผ3 4
35708 นางสาวอาณัชชา  สขุสวัสดิ์ 43 3 4 1.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 4 3.5 3 3 4 4 4 2.5 4 3  16.5  16.5 3.09   0.00 3 ผ3 4
35709 นางสาวอารียา  พรมชาติ 44 3 3 2 2 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 3.5 3  16.5  16.5 3.04   0.00 3 ผ3 3.5 3
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33384 นางสาวจินตะวัน  รักษานาค  1 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.66   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33468 นางสาวฌัชชา  วรรณมั่นคง  2 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.77   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33506 นางสาวกันตกนิษฐ  จอยเจริญ  3 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.18   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33519 นางสาวณิชา  ซวิฮะหลี  4 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.31   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33540 นางสาววธิกา  จินตนากูล  5 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.87   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33543 นางสาววิราวรรณ  นพฤทธิ์  6 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.21   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33561 นางสาวณัฐธิดา  นาคสาทา  7 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.12   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33570 นางสาวนัชชา  สุมมาตร  8 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.63   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33583 นางสาววริศรา  สระเกษ  9 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.60   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33588 นางสาวสธุาสินี  พลาชีวะ 10 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.65   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33593 นางสาวอัจฉรา  บุญเสริม 11 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.66   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33603 นางสาวชัชฎาภรณ  ผลเจริญ 12 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.74   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33612 นางสาวธมนวรรณ  กกเฮง 13 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.33   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33668 นางสาวแพรทอง  วงคดี 14 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.53   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33698 นางสาวชุติญา  ฤกษมงคล 15 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.48   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33709 นางสาวทิพยวรรณ  ตะเภาพงษ 16 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.53   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33745 นางสาวเกศสรินทร  อูวิเชียร 17 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.06   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33760 นางสาวพรทิพย  พวงมณี 18 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.07   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33770 นางสาววิมลณัฐ  สุวรรณมาโจ 19 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.07   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33787 นางสาวกรรณิการ  บุญนวม 20 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.83   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33796 นางสาวณัฐธิดา  ตองประสงค 21 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.78   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33817 นางสาวมณีรัตน  เขาโคกกรวด 22 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.72   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33825 นางสาวเสาวลักษณ  เสาวกุล 23 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.98   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33837 นางสาวจิราพัชร  เพ็ญโฉม 24 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.96   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33852 นางสาวปุณณิศา  ศรีวัฒนา 25 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.15   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33855 นางสาวพรพิมล  อุดแสนขัน 26 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.77   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33857 นางสาวพรรณภษา  กิมเต็ง 27 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.00   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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33876 นางสาวอมรรัตน  สวัสดี 28 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.95   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35694 นางสาวกชพร  บุญเลี้ยง 29 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.56   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35695 นางสาวกนกวรรณ  เรียมศรี 30 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.12   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35696 นางสาวณัฐธิดา  ทองอินทร 31 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.22   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35697 นางสาวณัฐวดี  โชติชื่น 32 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.95   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35698 นางสาวทานตะวัน  ปอมพิจิตร 33 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.27   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35699 นางสาวบุษบา  โชติชื่น 34 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.36   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35700 นางสาวปรางควลัย  ใหมเอี่ยม 35 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.57   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35701 นางสาวพรชิตา  มีพันธ 36 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.57   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35702 นางสาวพรนภัส  พงษเจริญ 37 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.06   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35703 นางสาวภทัราภรณ  แดงกูล 38 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.77   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35704 นางสาววนิดา  รินราด 39 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.13   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35705 นางสาวศิริญทิพย  เบญจพฤกษ 40 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.10   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35706 นางสาวสพุิชชา  สพุรรณภวูงษ 41 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.30   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35707 นางสาวสภุาพร  ชาญเชิงรบ 42 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.04   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35708 นางสาวอาณัชชา  สขุสวัสดิ์ 43 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.09   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35709 นางสาวอารียา  พรมชาติ 44 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.04   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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